Factsheet
Keying systems are designed for the
highest level of flexibility.
Our standard and small format
interchangeable core (SFIC) meet a wide
range of applications for commercial use
with a variety of manufacturers’ products
to provide the highest level of flexibility. For

606 :Satin
Brass
How to order – SFIC
6CS 7 BF 2 626
Series Pin count Keyway Combinating code Finish
6CS-SFIC 6 - 6 Pin
7 - 7 Pin
BF - Best ‘F’ 2 - Combinated 605
626
690
Any questions? We would be happy to advise you.
Contact us at: 1-800-523-8483
dormakaba USA Inc.  |  6161 E. 75th St. Indianapolis, IN 46250  |  dormakaba.us
© dormakaba 2025 Information on this sheet is intended for general use only. dormakaba reserves the right to alter designs and specifications without notice  or obligation.
D
H
W
_
17
4
7_
FS
_
EN
 C
EI
 0
3
25
How to order – Standard core
6EQ L 6 BF 2 626 QCI250 118 118
Core
type
Core
type
Lock
body
Keyway Combination
code
Finish Tailpiece Length Options
6EQ-Std
Core
L-Key-In-Lever
M-Mortise
D-Deadbolt
R-Rim
5- 5-Pin
6- 6-Pin
BF-BEST ‘F’
KW-Kwikset
WE-Weiser
SC-Schlage C
GA-Yale
LA-Sargent
2-Combinated
5-Zero Bitted
605
613
619
625
626
630
Series/
Function
118 - 1 1/8
138 - 1 3/8
(Mortise Cylinder
optional)
CC-Construction
(optional)
How to order – Keys
6AQ 1 BF 1 7 DND
Key Key type Keyway Cut code Pin size Options